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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Operation and Maintenance of City-Owned Materials Recycling and Recovery Facilities (MRRFs)
Contract Administrator: Hugo Zapata-Martínez
Specification No.: 79447
Lead Department: Department of Streets and Sanitation
Conference Date: Monday, November 16, 2009 Time: 2:00 p.m.
Conference Location: DPS, Bid and Bond Room, Room 301, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle St., Chicago, IL 60602

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. Email

Hugo Zapata-
Martínez

Dept. of Procurement
Services

121 N. La Salle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312 744-1087 312 744 7679 hzapata@

cityofchicago.org

Robert Kelly Dept. of Procurement
Services

121 N. La Salle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312 742-9473 312 744 7679

Lisa Clark-Miller Dept. of Streets and
Sanitation

121 N. La Salle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Jonathan Ernst Dept. of Streets and
Sanitation

121 N. La Salle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Robert
Richardson

Dept. of Streets and
Sanitation

121 N. La Salle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

Brian Gallardo Mayor’s Office 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, Il 60602

Richard Hoving Veolia Environmental
Services

4700 W. Lake Street
Melrose Park, IL 60160

708 345 8620 708 345 8620 Richard.hoving@VeoliaES.com

Nick Massarella Chicago United
Industries

53 W. Jackson
Chicago, Illinois

312-786-1471 312-939-9177
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number
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O. Victor Mowatt CJM Group, LLC 1032 W. Monroe
Chicago, Il. 60607

312-243-9878 312-243-7002 vmowatt@cjmgroupllc.com

Alex Mohovich May Leasing 4450 S. Morgan
Chicago, Il 60609

773-254 3644 773-254-7195

Michael Brink Waste Mgt. 1411 Opus Place
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630 724 8441 630 241 1722 mbrink@wm.com

Frederic Surville Veolia 200 E. Randolph Dr.
Chicago, IL 60601

312 552 2851 312-552 2859 Frederic.surville@veolia.com

James Cowhey Land and lakes 123 N. Northwest Highway
PO Box 778
Park Ridge, IL 60068

847 825 5000 847 825 0887 jcowhey@land-and-lakes.com

Robert Pfister Veolia 1660 Hubbard Ave.
Batavia, IL 60510

630 762 7708 630 587 1144 Bob.pfister@veoliaes.com

Javier d’ Escoto Waveland Recycling,
Inc.

10525 W. Waveland Ave.

Franklin Park, IL 60131

847 233 0791 847 233 0190 Jd’Escoto@wavelandrecyling.com

Mario Vardijan RDS
221 N. Washtenaw
Chicago, IL 60612

773 761 7706 773 722 3043

Robert Kalebich Republic Services, Inc. 2400 S. Loomis Street
Chicago, IL 60608

312 492 0014 312 226 5045 bkalebich@republicservices.com

Joseph Volini Disposal Waste
Services, LLC

6201 W. Canal Bank Rd.
Forrest View, Il 60402

708 458 9800 708 458 0625 heartlandrec@aol.com

Jesse J. Brunt Brunt Bros. Transfer,
Inc.

1220 E. 75th Street
Chicago, IL 60619

773 955 3700 773 955 3703 Bruntbros@sbcglobal.net
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John P. Dore Waveland Recycling,
Inc.

10525 W. Waveland Ave.
Franklin Park, Il 60131

847 233 0190 847 233 0190 jdore@wavelandrecycling.com

Brian Sleman Allied Waste 750 N. Kilbourn Ave.
Chicago, Il 60624

773 473 6804 773 473 6809 Brian.sleman@awin.com

Jim McCarthy Chiacago Transfers

Chicago MRRFS

2400 S. Loomis Street
Chicago, Il 60608

312-492 0014 312 226 5045 Jim.mccarthy@awin.com

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger
Service, Inc.

329 West 18th Street, Suite 413
Chicago, Il 60616

312 829 9700 312 829 6340 pete@fastermessenger.com


